

MACC 02 of 2021 CIS 03 of 2021
CNR WBSP04-025-2021
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order No.20 dated 15-01-2024

Record is put up today as 12-01-2024 was declared holiday.
On 12-01-2024 record was posted for hearing.
To 14-03-2024 for hearing. .

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.