

MACC 02 of 2021 CIS 03 of 2021
CNR WBSP04-000025-2021
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.25 dated 27-11-2024

Today is fixed for taking evidence.

O.P.No.2/Insurance company has filed hazira.

Ld advocate for the claimant today filed a petition praying for time to adduce evidence.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 14-02-2025 for taking evidence.

D/C by me

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,

ADJ, 8th F.T.C, Alipore.