

MACC 02 of 2021 CIS 03 of 2021
CNR WBSP04-000025-2021
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.26 dated 14-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking evidence.
Both sides are absent without steps.
None appears on calls for either of the sides.
In the interest of justice, let the matter be adjourned today.
To 03-05-2025 for taking evidence.

D/C by me

ADJ, 8th F.T.C, Alipore.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,

ADJ, 8th F.T.C, Alipore.